
 

Tournament Summary Sheet 
 

Two For The Money Results 

September 14th & 15th, 2024 
Flight 1 
1st  Rick Vanyo & Jeff Kittelson  Score: 290   $150 Per Player 

2nd  Tony Vanyo & Brent Weckwerth Score: 292  $120 Per Player 

3rd  Brad Fleek & Al Vanyo   Score: 294  $100 Per Player 

4th  Jon Walberg & Adam Erickson  Score: 295  $75 Per Player 

5th Kris Betker & Ben Haubach  Score: 296  $50 Per Player  

6th Bob Traeger & Steve LaFreniere  Score: 298  $40 Per Player 

 

 

Flight 2 
1st  Rick Iten & Dave Nelson   Score: 295  $150 Per Player 

2nd  Mark Barsness & John Falck  Score: 296  $120 Per Player 

3rd  John Elwood & Mike Kuduk  Score: 297  $100 Per Player 

4th  Adam Bradford & Matt Prebil  Score: 300  $75 Per Player 

5th Shaun Christensen & Zach Engstrom Score: 301  $50 Per Player  

6th Chuck Lilligren & Steve Falck  Score: 303  $40 Per Player 



Closest-to-Pin  $ 25 per Player 

#4 Cooper Bordsen 

#8 Dan Lode 

#12 Adam Erickson 

#15 Andy Thompson 

 

#4 Adam Bradford 

#8 Adam Erickson 

#12 Steve Lafreniere 

#15 Al Vanyo 
 

Gross Skins   

Round 1  
Flight 1 - $30/Skin  
Team Skins Details 

Bordsen, Cooper  +  Filstrup, Aaron 1 Gross 5 on 4 

Fleek, Craig  +  Roberts, Jay 1 Gross 6 on 18 

Steinke, Brent  +  Steinke, Jeff 1 Gross 6 on 12 

Betker, Kristopher  +  Haubach, Ben 1 Gross 7 on 10 

Johnson, Ryan  +  Linner, Jeff 1 Gross 7 on 7 

Ahlberg, Matthew  +  Lode, Dan 1 Gross 7 on 9 

Blomquist, Matt  +  Doriott, Ricky 1 Gross 7 on 11    

Flight 2 - $110/Skin  
Team Skins Details 

Prebil, Matt  +  Bradford, Adam 1 Gross 11 on 13 

Kuduk, Mike  +  Elwood, John 1 Gross 6 on 15 

 

 

Round 2  
Flight 1 - $35/Skin  
Players Skins Details 

Vanriper, Jesse + Aldrich, Peter 2 Gross 9 on 6, Gross 7 on 14 

Walberg, John + Erickson, Adam 1 Gross 4 on 8 

Fleek, Brad + Vanyo, Al 1 Gross 5 on 15 

Weckwerth, Brent + Vanyo, Tony 1 Gross 7 on 3 

Meissner, Austin + McLaughlin, Bill 1 Gross 8 on 13    

Flight 2 - $40/Skin  
Players Skins Details 

Kuduk, Mike + Elwood, John 2 Gross 11 on 6, Gross 7 on 11 

Christensen, Shaun + Engstrom, Zach 2 Gross 6 on 12, Gross 10 on 16 

Lilligren, Chuck + Falck, Steve 1 Gross 5 on 15 



 

Net Skins 

Round 1  
Flight 1 - $27/Skin  
Team Skins Details 

Betker, Kristopher  +  Haubach, Ben 1 Net 5 on 10 

Johnson, Ryan  +  Linner, Jeff 1 Net 5 on 7 

Blomquist, Matt  +  Doriott, Ricky 1 Net 5 on 11 

Bordsen, Cooper  +  Filstrup, Aaron 1 Net 5 on 4 

Fleek, Craig  +  Roberts, Jay 1 Net 5 on 18 

Thompson, Andy  +  Hommerding, Mike 1 Net 6 on 3 

Steinke, Brent  +  Steinke, Jeff 1 Net 6 on 12 

Rockers, Ryan  +  Johnson, Kelly 1 Net 8 on 16    

Flight 2 - $30/Skin  
Team Skins Details 

Barsness, Mark  +  Falck, John 2 Net 7 on 9, Net 6 on 14 

Jensen, Mark  +  Lundahl, Adam 1 Net 4 on 4 

Duval, Chad  +  Duval, Harley 1 Net 4 on 8 

Lilligren, Chuck  +  Falck, Steve 1 Net 6 on 10 

Weston, Craig  +  Haring, Jack 1 Net 8 on 6 

Pardo, Eric  +  Pardo, Mike 1 Net 8 on 1 

 

Round 2  

Flight 1 - $27/Skin  
Players Skins Details 

Johnson, Ryan + Linner, Jeff 3 Net 6 on 3, Net 6 on 7, Net 8 on 16 

Walberg, John + Erickson, Adam 1 Net 4 on 8 

Fleek, Brad + Vanyo, Al 1 Net 5 on 15 

Betker, Kristopher + Haubach, Ben 1 Net 7 on 17 

Vanriper, Jesse + Aldrich, Peter 1 Net 7 on 6 

Meissner, Austin + McLaughlin, Bill 1 Net 9 on 13    

Flight 2 - $40/Skin  
Players Skins Details 

Kuduk, Mike + Elwood, John 2 Net 6 on 2, Net 5 on 11 

Jensen, Mark + Lundahl, Adam 1 Net 6 on 3 

Olsen, Chris + Downing, Randy 1 Net 6 on 14 

Christensen, Shaun + Engstrom, Zach 1 Net 8 on 16 

 


